Gained valuable insights into potential career pathways, the college admissions process, and the lived
experiences of current college students.
Enjoyed a guided campus tour, a dining hall experience, and a lively trivia game that added fun and real-world
exposure to college life.

Highlights

One hundred and twenty-seven (127) students participated in the full-day college exposure event.
98% of students rated the visit as positive or very positive.
95% reported feeling more confident about their college goals after the visit.
Students gained early awareness of college and career opportunities, including what to expect in high school